
Total

Cl 400 Gros Calibre Révolver Position Libre

1 #CARRE Gilles 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 9 10 10 7 36

401 Gros Calibre Production Position Libre

1 #CARRE Gilles 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 10 10 9 9 38

2 #NIEULAT Damien 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 8 5 4 4 21

403 Gros Calibre Debout

1 #CUVILLON Claude 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 5 9 3 3 20

2 #NIEULAT Damien 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 6 1 2 2 11

404 22 lr Revolver Position Libre

1 #BOURDON Philippe 1559036 S.C. LA MOUCHE 3 7 3 5 18

405 22 lr Production Position Libre

1 #BOURDON Philippe 1559036 S.C. LA MOUCHE 8 8 4 8 28

2 #NIEULAT Damien 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 7 8 2 6 23

3 #LEPLAT Alexandre 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 4 3 6 0 13

406 22 lr Unlimited

1 #BOURDON Philippe 1559036 S.C. LA MOUCHE 7 8 6 4 25

2 #NIEULAT Damien 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 4 7 3 4 18

407 22 lr Debout

1 #CUVILLON Claude 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 6 6 3 5 20

2 #BOURDON Philippe 1559036 S.C. LA MOUCHE 4 6 2 6 18

3 #NOEL Christian 1562080 CERCLE DE TIR CALAIS 6 6 4 2 18

4 #MAHON Samuel 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 7 5 1 3 16

5 #DEJONCKER Marc 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 6 5 2 1 14

6 #MADELAINE Luc 1559126 LA JEAN-BART TIR 5 5 1 2 13

7 #LECLERC Vincent 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 3 5 1 3 12

8 #LANOY Daniel 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 5 1 3 2 11

9 #LECLERC Céline 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 3 2 2 3 10

10 #SIMON Christophe 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 4 3 0 3 10

11 #NOEL Marie-Josée 1562080 CERCLE DE TIR CALAIS 3 3 2 1 9

12 #LEPLAT Alexandre 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 2 2 4 0 8
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Total

Cl 408 Field Visée Ouverte

1 #CUVILLON Claude 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 7 7 3 7 24

2 #MAHON Samuel 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 7 5 2 5 19

3 #LECLERC Céline 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 6 2 2 4 14

4 #DEJONCKER Marc 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 5 1 3 4 13

5 #NIEULAT Damien 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 6 3 2 2 13

6 #MADELAINE Luc 1559126 LA JEAN-BART TIR 4 2 2 3 11

7 #LANOY Daniel 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 6 2 2 1 11

8 #LECLERC Vincent 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 4 5 1 1 11

9 #LEPLAT Alexandre 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 3 4 1 2 10

409 Field Visée Optique

1 #CUVILLON Claude 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 10 7 6 9 32

2 #MAHON Samuel 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 9 10 6 6 31

3 #DEJONCKER Marc 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 7 8 4 3 22

4 #LANOY Daniel 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 6 6 4 4 20

5 #NIEULAT Damien 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 4 3 3 5 15

6 #BOURDON Philippe 1559036 S.C. LA MOUCHE 6 3 0 2 11

410 Carabine 22 lr Légère

1 #ERREBAU Vincent 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 8 8 4 5 25

2 #VERON Didier 1562020 DETENTE ANSERIENNE 7 5 5 3 20

3 #BOUDRY Régis 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 6 6 5 2 19

4 #BOULANGER Jean 1562020 DETENTE ANSERIENNE 5 6 2 5 18

5 #MADELAINE Luc 1559126 LA JEAN-BART TIR 7 5 2 4 18

6 #PIERRU Willy 1562080 CERCLE DE TIR CALAIS 4 4 3 5 16

7 #LECLERC Romain 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 3 4 0 2 9

8 #DECOMMER Charles 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 1 2 1 4 8

9 #HELINCKX Serge 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 1 1 2 3 7

10 #CHIREZ Dominique 1562307 C.T. LA FALAISE 2 1 2 2 7

11 #DECOMMER Michel 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 4 1 0 2 7

12 #FICHAUX Patrice 1562307 C.T. LA FALAISE 1 4 0 1 6

411 Carabine 22 lr Silhouette

1 #ERREBAU Vincent 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 10 9 5 5 29

2 #LECLERC Romain 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 8 7 3 8 26

3 #BOUDRY Régis 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 7 8 3 6 24

4 #PIERRU Willy 1562080 CERCLE DE TIR CALAIS 8 4 3 3 18

5 #BOULANGER Jean 1562020 DETENTE ANSERIENNE 5 3 2 7 17

6 #MADELAINE Luc 1559126 LA JEAN-BART TIR 3 5 3 6 17

7 #VERON Didier 1562020 DETENTE ANSERIENNE 6 1 2 4 13

8 #CHIREZ Dominique 1562307 C.T. LA FALAISE 6 4 1 2 13

9 #FICHAUX Patrice 1562307 C.T. LA FALAISE 5 4 2 0 11

10 #HELINCKX Serge 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 2 2 1 2 7

12 #DECOMMER Michel 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 3 2 0 0 5

11 #DECOMMER Charles 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 0 0 0 1 1



CL AGGREGAT FIELD  (408 + 409) 408 409 Total

1 CUVILLON Claude 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 24 32 56

2 MAHON Samuel 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 19 31 50

3 DEJONCKER Marc 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 13 22 35

4 LANOY Daniel 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 11 20 31

5 NIEULAT Damien 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 13 15 28

AGGREGAT DEBOUT  (403 + 407 + 408 + 409) 403 407 408 409

1 CUVILLON Claude 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 20 20 24 32 96

AGGREGAT PETIT CALIBRE  (404 + 405 + 406 + 407) 404 405 406 407

1 BOURDON Philippe 1559036 S.C. LA MOUCHE 18 28 25 18 89

AGGREGAT CARABINE PETIT CALIBRE  (410 + 411) 410 411

1 ERREBAU Vincent 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 25 29 54

2 BOUDRY Régis 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 19 24 43

3 BOULANGER Jean 1562020 DETENTE ANSERIENNE 18 17 35

4 MADELAINE Luc 1559126 LA JEAN-BART TIR 18 17 35

5 LECLERC Romain 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 9 26 35

6 PIERRU Willy 1562080 CERCLE DE TIR CALAIS 16 18 34

7 VERON Didier 1562020 DETENTE ANSERIENNE 20 13 33

8 CHIREZ Dominique 1562307 C.T. LA FALAISE 7 13 20

9 FICHAUX Patrice 1562307 C.T. LA FALAISE 6 11 17

10 HELINCKX Serge 1559002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 7 7 14

11 DECOMMER Michel 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 7 5 12

12 DECOMMER Charles 1559015 A.L. LINSELLOISE 8 1 9
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